Display Monitor
2-169
PACSmate
Medical
Solutions
3
Optional
Peripherals

Solutions
3
Automation
Panel
Solutions
2
DM-65GS DM-84GS DM-104GS DM-121GS DM-150GS DM-170GS DM-190GS
Panel Mount Kit PK-65M PK-84M PK-104M PK-170M PK-190M
Wall Mount Kit WK-065MS-R10 WK-190MS-R10
Rack Mount Kit RK-065MS-R10 RK-084MS-R10 RK-104MS-R10 RK-121MS-R10 RK-150MS-R10 RK-170MS-R10 RK-190MS-R10
Din Mount Kit DK-84MS N/A
LCD Monitor Arm ARM-11 ARM-31
LCD Monitor
Stand STAND-100-RS STAND-210-R11
Part No. Description
6.5” DM-65GHS/R-R20 6.5" 800cd/m² High luminance VGA LCD monitor with VGA, Aluminum front panel, Silver color, W/RS-232 and USB
Touch screen, R20, RoHS
8.4”
DM-84GHS/R-R20 8.4” 450cd/m² High luminance SVGA LCD monitor, Aluminum front panel, Silver color,W/RS-232 Touch screen, R20,
RoHS
DM-84GHMS/R-R21 8.4” 450cd/m² High luminance SVGA LCD monitor, Aluminum front panel, Silver color,W/RS-232 Touch screen, 9~36V
DC input, R21, RoHS
DM-84GHS-USB/R-R20 8.4” 450cd/m² High luminance SVGA LCD monitor, Aluminum front panel, Silver color,W/USB Touch screen, R20,
RoHS
DM-84GHMS-USB/R-R21 8.4” 450cd/m² High luminance SVGA LCD monitor, Aluminum front panel, Silver color,W/USB Touch screen, 9~36V DC
input, R21, RoHS
10.4”
DM-104GHS/R-R20 10.4” 400cd/m² High luminance SVGA LCD monitor, Aluminum front panel, Silver color, W/RS-232 and USB Touch
screen, R20, RoHS
DM-104GHMS/R-R21 10.4” 400cd/m² High luminance SVGA LCD monitor, Aluminum front panel, Silver color, W/RS-232 and USB Touch
screen, 9~36V DC input, R21, RoHS
12.1”
DM-121GXS/R-R20 12.1" 500cd/m² XGA LCD monitor, Aluminum front panel, Silver color,W/RS-232 and USB Touch screen, R20, RoHS
DM-121GXMS/R-R21 12.1” 500cd/m² XGA LCD monitor, Aluminum front panel, Silver color,W/RS-232 and USB Touch screen, 9~36V DC
input, R21, RoHS
15”
DM-150GS/R-R30 15” 400cd/m² XGA LCD monitor, Aluminum front panel, Silver color, W/RS-232 and USB Touch screen, R30, RoHS
DM-150GMS/R-R30 15” 400cd/m² XGA LCD monitor, Aluminum front panel, Silver color, W/RS-232 and USB Touch screen, 9 ~36V DC
input, R30, RoHS
17”
DM-170GS/R-R30 17” 350cd/m² SXGA LCD monitor, Aluminum front panel, Silver color, W/RS-232 and USB Touch screen, R30, RoHS
DM-170GMS/R-R30 17” 350cd/m² SXGA LCD monitor, Aluminum front panel, Silver color,W/RS-232 and USB Touch screen, 9~36V DC
input, R30, RoHS
19”
DM-190GS/R-R30 19” 350cd/m² SXGA LCD monitor, Aluminum front panel, Silver color, W/RS-232 and USB Touch screen, R30, RoHS
DM-190GMS/R-R30 19” 350cd/m² SXGA LCD monitor, Aluminum front panel, Silver color, W/RS-232 and USB Touch screen,9~36V DC
input, R30, RoHS
Note: The smartOSD function is only supported by revision 11 models and above
Mounting Kits
Packing List